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230003158 POOL ENCL (NO MEA 27,000 03/10/2023

22018327 SWIM POOL 92,310 12/13/2022

B1632708 CO ISSUED 0 01/06/2017

B1632708 NEW CONSTR 381,610 07/22/2016

B1631758 DEMOLITION 0 02/04/2016

3297 NEW CONSTR 35,060 04/14/1986

2005HX Base Yr

85740 BLACKMON RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 3,536 102.1500 161.40 570,710 2016 2016 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2005 Heated Area: 3025

BAS 3,025 100 2016 3,025 468,706

FGR 629 55 2016 346 53,610

FOP 78 30 2016 23 3,564

FOP 446 30 2016 134 20,763

FST 15 55 2016 8 1,239

4,193 3,536 547,882

BAS=[YR=2016]  W9 FOP=[YR=2016]  N9 W40  D3 R3  S12 E18 N6
E19$ W19 S6 W18 N12  U3 L3  W10  D3 L3  S55 E14 FOP=[YR=2016]
S2  D1 R1  E11  U1 R1  N2 W3 N5 W8 S5 W2$ E2 N5 E8 S5 E15
FGR=[YR=2016]  S28 E23 N28 W13 FST=[YR=2016]  W5 S3 E5 N3$ S3
W5 N3 W5$ E23 N49$.
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28
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3

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 848.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1987 1987 3 49.5 2,183

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,958.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1994 1994 3 66 7,809

3 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 8 16 128.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1990 1990 3 20 768

4 0300 BOAT DCK W 0 100 0 0 280.00 SF 40.00 40.00 100 1990 1990 3 20 2,240

5 0303 FLT DOCK W 0 100 8 10 80.00 SF 26.00 26.00 100 1990 1990 3 20 416

6 0311 WD GANG WY 0 100 0 0 12.00 SF 45.00 45.00 100 1990 1990 3 20 108

7 0300 BOAT DCK W 0 100 0 0 329.00 SF 40.00 40.00 100 2006 2006 3 40 5,264

8 0350 CARPORT WD 0 100 22 12 264.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 2006 2006 3 24 824

9 0317 DCK PLNG W 0 100 0 0 4.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 24 960

10 0323 BOAT LFT H 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2006 2006 3 24 600
21,172

1 000131 C RES CREEK 100 OR 0.00 0.00 120.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 168,000
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11 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 444.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 31 1,376

12 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100234 0 936.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 56 5,242

13 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 632.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 6,004

14 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 1,282.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2016 2016 3 95 6,333

15 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2016 2016 3 97 3,395

16 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 332.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2024 2023 98 27,656

17 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 22 42 924.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2024 2023 97 15,685

18 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 639.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 6,390

19 0871 POOL HTR R 1 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2024 2023 97 1,940

74,021


